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The Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation conducts status and preliminary hearings on
Mondays, Tuesdays and fourth Wednesdays at 555 W. Monroe, Chicago, lllinois, 60661, 5™ floor. Additional
status and preliminary hearing days are sometimes set. All individuals can participate via telephone conference
by dialing (312) 535-8110. Please see below for the date/time and meeting number/access code for the hearings.

Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 9:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 288 582 008)

CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP,
2004-07111 James Anthony Morrone DDS DENTAL McGee, Paula
2007-04841 JUDD | LUCKEY MASSAGE Mago, Lou
2017-03085 ELLIOTT E FISHER NURSING Dahl, Constance
2017-05322 JOHN BAPTISTE MCCLELLAN Il MD MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2018-00083 NAHEED TALAT BASHIR MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2018-00324 CHRISTOPHER R PASQUALE MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2018-08989 LA QUANTA JORDAN NURSIDS BOME 1 pipolo, Meghan
2018-09024 STEPHEN F LAGA MD MEDICAL DeMatteo, Gabriel
2018-11610 STEPHEN J BUNDRA MD MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2019-00037 Anil Gupta MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2019-10851 Phillip Michael O'Connor MD MEDICAL Thom, Brandon
2021-05322 DIANA G OSBORN NURSING Dahl, Constance
2021-07421 RACHELL ANN KRISTOF NURSING Owsley, Tricia
2021-10387 INSTARX PHARMACY LLC PHARMACY Pipolo, Meghan
2022-01205 BROOKLYNN N WRIGHT NURSING Dahl, Constance
2022-04709 ALEXIS MEMBRENO NURSING Stojkovic, Marko
2022-06346 RACHEL ELIZABETH DURHAM MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2022-08977 STEVIE LYNN PEDDICORD NURSING Owsley, Tricia
2022-09104 ADDISON JACKSON JR SOCIAL WORKER Gallo, Nicholas
2023-05761 NICOLE R ZACARIAS NURSING Owsley, Tricia
2024-00029 DIANA M TRACY MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimi

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 10:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2466 342 2790)

CASE NO.
2009-11835
2016-11169
2017-06003

2019-05452

2020-01499
2020-02766

2020-04998

2020-07064

2020-07198
2020-07219
2020-07795
2021-00928
2021-02459
2021-02662
2021-04334

2021-04362

2021-09640
2021-12145

2022-00105

2022-01846

2022-05183
2022-07449

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
ANNIE JNORD
VINCENT HILL

RYAN MAJD GORJI MD

ROBERT A MOYLAN

MedMar Lakeview, LLC
Phoenix Farms of Illinois, LLC

Phoenix Farms of Illinois, LLC

MedMar Rockford, LLC

CHRISTINE M ODONNELL
MedMar Rockford, LLC
GERALD H CERNIAK MD
HEIDI L DENNING
PDI Medical Ill, LLC
FloraMedex, LLC
LEAH N BONNELL

PHILIP M BIRN

CYNTHIA CLARK-ZURAWSKI
SHIQUITA WASHINGTON

YEHUDA ROSENBLATT

MURIEL R PATAY

SONJA A WRIGHT
Prakashchandra Rameshchandra Patel

PROFESSION
NURSING
DETECTIVE
MEDICAL

PROF.
COUNSELOR

MED CANNABIS
MED CANNABIS

ADULT USE
CANNABIS

ADULT USE
CANNABIS

NURSING
MED CANNABIS
MEDICAL
NURSING
MED CANNABIS
MED CANNABIS
NURSING

NURSING HOME
ADMIN

NURSING
DETECTIVE

NURSING HOME
ADMIN

SOCIAL
WORKER

PHARMACY
PHARMACY

DEPT. REP.

Owsley, Tricia
Harris, Gwen
Lamas, Frank

Gallo, Nicholas

Gallo, Nicholas
Gallo, Nicholas

Gallo, Nicholas

Gallo, Nicholas

Dahl, Constance
Gallo, Nicholas
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Dahl, Constance
Gallo, Nicholas
Gallo, Nicholas
Owsley, Tricia

Owsley, Tricia

Pipolo, Meghan
Pina, Oscar

Owsley, Tricia

Pipolo, Meghan

Stojkovic, Marko
Stojkovic, Marko

555 W. Monroe Street, 5t Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949

320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 11:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number 2464 692 6933)

CASE NO.
2015-02537
2015-03061
2015-04502
2018-10442
2020-08190

2021-05958

2021-10307
2022-00240
2023-04489

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
ABDALMAJID KATRANJI
MARIBETH LIEZL GRIM
WITOLD MAREK ZAJEWSKI

MARK E MORAN MD

DOVID SEITLER

DENNIS L UHLS

SHIRIN SHARMA MD
MICHELE BUDNOVICH
MOHAMMED R. SHAIKH

PROFESSION
MEDICAL
NURSING
MEDICAL
MEDICAL

NURSING HOME

PUBLIC
ACCOUNTANT

MEDICAL
NURSING
MASSAGE

DEPT. REP,
Valentin, Daniel
Owsley, Tricia
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Chen, Angie
Owsley, Tricia

Mago, Lou

Valentin, Daniel
Stojkovic, Marko
Harris, Gwen

Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 1:00 pm — Professional Regulation Preliminary

CASE NO.
2019-06450
2019-11616
2021-05701
2021-11406
2022-04712
2022-5084
2022-05674
2022-07461
2022-08758
2022-08868
2022-09373
2022-10532
2023-01310
2023-01702
2023-03744
2023-04958
2023-08981
2023-09639
2023-09645
2023-09906

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
LEE DAVID WEISS MD

ARIEL E DALSANTO

SARAH MARIE CLARK
SILVER STAR PROTECTION GROUP LLC

JOSEPH ARCEO
Jessica Teriet

DOMINIC J TOLITANO MD
MEAGHAN E KONCZAK
MARK D THOMPSON
RAMEKA A COLLINS

Thomas Castilaw
SARAH A EISEN

ELIZABETH ANN HEITZ

TONI R FORD

KELYI GEORGE KABONGO

WILLIE L SMITH
Noelle R Johnson

PRECIOUS CAMPBELL

Anthony M Jamieson
JOSEF A BLUNIER

Hearings (Meeting Number 2461 735 6836)

PROFESSION
MEDICAL
NURSING
NURSING

DETECTIVE
NURSING
Nurisng
MEDICAL
NURSING
NURSING
DETECTIVE
ADV PRAC. NURSE
NURSING
NURSING
NURSING
DETECTIVE
MASSAGE

PHARMACY

DETECTIVE

DETECTIVE

PHARMACY

DEPT. REP,
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Owsley, Tricia
Owsley, Tricia
Pina, Oscar
Stojkovic, Marko
Dahl, Constance
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Stojkovic, Marko
Stojkovic, Marko
Pina, Oscar
Dahl, Constance
Dahl, Constance
Dahl, Constance
Dahl, Constance
Pina, Oscar
Harris, Gwen
Stojkovic, Marko
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
Pipolo, Meghan

555 W. Monroe Street, 5t Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949

320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Tuesday, February 6, 2024 @ 9:00 - 9:30 am — Division of Real Estate Status

CASE NO.
2010-00438
2019-00534
2020-02864
2022-06195
2023-01660

& Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number 2455 869 2576)

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
ANDRE O THOMAS

MARCUS & MILLICHAP REAL ESTATE INVESTMEN

KIMBERLY A HESS
MARK W HOFFMANN
CHERRON M PHILLIPS

PROFESSION

APPRAISAL
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE

APPRAISAL

DEPT. REP.

Kehoe, Stephen
Scheck, Jenni
Kehoe, Stephen
Scheck, Jenni

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm - Division of Professional

Regulation Formal Hearing (First floor Illinois room)

ASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROEESSION DEPT. REP. ADMINISTRATIVE
E— LAW JUDGE
2022-02564 PANAYIOTIS A ELLINAS M.D. MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir Forester, Laura

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 1:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Pre-Hearing (Remote)

CASE NO.

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

PROFESSION

DEPT. REP.

ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW JUDGE

2018-00023

STEPHEN M KASHIAN

MEDICAL

Valentin, Daniel

Faermark, Daniel

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




Wednesday, February 7, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of
Professional Regulation Formal Hearing (First floor Illinois room)

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO, LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP.,
LAW JUDGE
2022-02564 PANAYIOTIS A ELLINAS M.D. MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir Forester, Laura
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of
Professional Regulation Formal Hearing (room 5H1)
ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO, LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP,
LAW JUDGE
2021-05282 KOPCA, JENNIFER ANN PHARMACY Pipolo, Meghan Hagemann, Molly

Thursday, February 8, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional

Regulation Formal Hearing (10™" floor Champaign room)

ASE NO.

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

PROFESSION

DEPT. REP.

ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW JUDGE

2022-02564

PANAYIOTIS A ELLINAS M.D.

MEDICAL

Lozovskiy, Vladimir

Forester, Laura

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




Thursday, February 8, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing (room 5H1)

ASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROEESSION DEPT. REP. ADMINISTRATIVE
E— LAW JUDGE
2021-05282 KOPCA, JENNIFER ANN PHARMACY Pipolo, Meghan Hagemann, Molly

Friday, February 9, 2024 @ 10:00 am —5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing (First floor Illinois room)

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO, LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT REP,
LAW JUDGE
2022-02564 PANAYIOTIS A ELLINAS M.D. MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir Forester, Laura

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




